HCY2
Features
HCY2HONGFA FILM CAPACITORS
Outline Drawing
Notes: All product dimensions are in mm.
See the Outline Dimensions table for details.
Notes: The above certificate No.is just a license No. Please refer to the certificates we supplied for detail information.
Metalized polypropylene film interference suppreission

0.6
0.6
d Ordering Information
HCY2/Q1102+4000****
HCY2/Q1122+4000****
HCY2/Q1152+4000****
HCY2/Q1182+4000****
HCY2/Q1222+4000****
HCY2/Q1272+4000****
HCY2/Q1332+4000****
HCY2/Q1392+4000****
HCY2/Q1472+4000****
HCY2/Q1562+4000****
HCY2/Q1682+4000****
HCY2/Q1822+4000****
HCY2/Q1103+4000****
HCY2/Q1153+4000****
HCY2/Q1222+6000****
HCY2/Q1272+6000****
HCY2/Q1332+6000****
HCY2/Q1392+6000****

0.8
0.8
d Ordering Information
HCY2/Q1472+6000****
HCY2/Q1562+6000****
HCY2/Q1682+6000****
HCY2/Q1822+6000****
HCY2/Q1103+6000****
HCY2/Q1123+6000****
HCY2/Q1153+6000****
HCY2/Q1183+6000****
HCY2/Q1223+6000****
HCY2/Q1273+6000****
HCY2/Q1333+6000****
HCY2/Q1393+6000****
HCY2/Q1473+6000****
HCY2/Q1563+6000****
HCY2/Q1683+6000****
HCY2/Q1823+6000****
HCY2/Q1333+9000****
HCY2/Q1393+9000****
CN(μF)
0.0047

0.8
0.8
d Ordering Information
HCY2/Q1473+9000****
HCY2/Q1563+9000****
HCY2/Q1683+9000****
HCY2/Q1823+9000****
HCY2/Q1104+9000****
HCY2/Q1124+9000****
HCY2/Q1154+9000****
HCY2/Q1184+9000****
HCY2/Q1224+9000****
HCY2/Q1274+9000****
HCY2/Q1334+9000****
HCY2/Q1394+9000****
HCY2/Q1154+B000****
HCY2/Q1184+B000****
HCY2/Q1224+B000****
CN(μF)

1.0
1.0
d Ordering Information
HCY2/Q1274+B000****
HCY2/Q1334+B000****
HCY2/Q1394+B000****
HCY2/Q1474+B000****
HCY2/Q1564+B000****
HCY2/Q1684+B000****
HCY2/Q1824+B000****
HCY2/Q1105+B000****
HCY2/Q1334+F000****
HCY2/Q1394+F000****
HCY2/Q1474+F000****
HCY2/Q1564+F000****